
000  Family Easter Activities  000 

 

East Ayrshire Leisure Trust are running Easter Holiday sports groups. 
 

Each session lasts 2 hours (dates and locations detailed below) 
 

Cost ; £4.00 per child, per session 
*Sessions must be booked in advance and paid for on the East Ayrshire Leisure App 

 
 

 

 

Date Venue Time 

Mon 7th April 
Barony 10am-12pm 

Doon Valley 2-4pm 

Tues 8th April 

Loudoun 10am-12pm 

Rose Reilly 2-4pm 

Wil Mac 2-4pm 

Wed 9th April Loudoun 10am-12pm 

Thurs 10th April 
Rose Reilly 2-4pm 

Wil Mac 2-4pm 

Fri 11th April 
Barony 10am-12pm 

Doon Valley 2-4pm 

Mon 14th April 

Barony 10am-12pm 

Rose Reilly 10am-12pm 

Doon Valley 2-4pm 

Wil Mac 2-4pm 

Tues 15th April 

Loudoun 10am-12pm 

Rose Reilly 2-4pm 

Wil Mac 2-4pm 

Wed 16th April 
Loudoun 10am-12pm 

Wil Mac 2-4pm 

Thurs 17th April 
Rose Reilly 2-4pm 

Wil Mac 2-4pm 

All the sessions are now available to book 

on the portal for all venues. 

 

The app now has a how to create a pay as 

you go account and adding children to an 

account under the Help section on the 

front page and app help tile on the next.  

 

Bookings can be made through the ‘my 

account’ section which will take you to 

the online portal where customers should 

then select classes and the relevant venue 

and date they require.  

 

HOME LINK EASTER FAMILY LEARNING SESSIONS 
 

Invited families will have received a letter and reply slip last week. Please return your reply slip to 
your child’s/children’s school no later than Thursday 27th March 2025 in order for correct number of 

lunches to be ordered. Parents/Guardians MUST stay for the whole session. 
 

Session 1 – Mount Carmel PS 
 

Session 2 -  Mount Carmel PS 
 

Session 3 – Dean Castle and Country Park 
Jillian -  Telephone ; 07384 211634 

 

 


